
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

St.Nr. 

17 

14 

1 

52 

5 

27 

44 

56 

73 

23 

87 

36 

64 

55 

96 

Name 

Ilya MIKHALCHIK 

Jan-Ole JÄHNIG 

Florian ALT 

Patrick HOBELSBERGER 

Jan MOHR 

Bálint KOVÁCS 

Kevin ORGIS 

Toni FINSTERBUSCH 

Maximilian KOFLER 

Max ENDERLEIN 

Lorenzo ZANETTI 

Leandro MERCADO 

Colin VELTHUIZEN 

Milan MERCKELBAGH 

Thomas GRADINGER 

Nat 

UKR 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

AUT 

HUN 

DEU 

DEU 

AUT 

DEU 

ITA 

ARG 

NLD 

NLD 

AUT 

Motorrad 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR-R 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Ducati Panigale V4R 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Runden 

8 

7 

7 

7 

8 

7 

10 

7 

8 

7 

7 

7 

8 

5 

7 

Beste Zeit. 

1:25.728 

1:25.966 

1:26.132 

1:26.273 

1:26.330 

1:26.437 

1:26.528 

1:26.577 

1:26.730 

1:26.800 

1:26.889 

1:26.922 

1:27.012 

1:27.034 

1:27.828 

Diff. 

0.238 

0.404 

0.545 

0.602 

0.709 

0.800 

0.849 

1.002 

1.072 

1.161 

1.194 

1.284 

1.306 

2.100 

Abstand 

0.238 

0.166 

0.141 

0.057 

0.107 

0.091 

0.049 

0.153 

0.070 

0.089 

0.033 

0.090 

0.022 

0.794 

In Runde 

6 

7 

6 

7 

6 

3 

1 

7 

7 

6 

4 

5 

6 

1 

1 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert

Announcements 
#87 technical problem 
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IDM Hockenheim / GER 
IDM Superbike 

Superpole 2 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 14:00:00 

Hockenheim/D 3,692 km 

21.09.2024 14:00 


